
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Venkata Subhareddy Chilakam M 6/15/1961 42935 AP
2 Ramakrishna Tirupatti M 5/9/1960 7107 AP
3 Bhupendra Sao M 12/30/1959 14359 CG
4 Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 CHG
5 Kiran Bhatia M 5/29/1960 5229 GUJ
6 Percy Joseph Desmond M 5/19/1961 5087 KER
7 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 KER
8 Thomas Joseph Kollattuthara M 5/31/1960 32688 KER
9 Johnson M.F. M 5/18/1959 23412 KER
10 Vijayaraghavan Menon M 6/6/1961 45536 KER
11 Mohan Joshi M 6/17/1958 36373 KTK
12 Jagannathan P.C. M 7/26/1961 23128 KTK
13 Balakrishna Rai M 12/11/1959 36387 KTK
14 Ashok Raman M 6/22/1957 300 KTK
15 Mohit Bhatia M 3/1/1961 44834 MAH
16 Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 MAH
17 Jatra Singh S. M 3/1/1957 4604 MNP
18 Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 MNP
19 Gurmit Singh M 7/9/1960 9037 ORI
20 Selvaraj A. M 7/9/1960 23725 TN
21 Balamanickam Gopal M 7/4/1957 29858 TN
22 Raghuraman J. M 6/3/1958 12871 TN
23 Govindan K. M 6/9/1960 10684 TN
24 Periaiah K. M 4/10/1961 45664 TN
25 Krishnan M 5/23/1959 14414 TN
26 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 TN
27 Dhanabal R. M 3/11/1958 5363 TN
28 Rajapandian R. M 6/14/1959 36551 TN
29 Peter Johnson S. M 7/2/1957 45756 TN
30 Vijayakumar S. M 6/5/1957 45737 TN
31 Vijaya Kumar V. M 5/5/1959 5473 TN
32 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 UP
33 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 UTR
34 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 5196 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 60 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Murualidharan R M TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 GUJ
2 Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 KTK
3 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 MAH
4 Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 MAH
5 Nila Bhattacharjee F 11191 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Percy Joseph Desmond M 5/19/1961 5087 KER

Vijayaraghavan Menon M 6/6/1961 45536 KER
2 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 KER

Johnson M.F. M 5/18/1959 23412 KER
3 Thomas Joseph Kollattuthara M 5/31/1960 32688 KER

Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 UTR
4 Mohan Joshi M 6/17/1958 36373 KTK

Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 CHG
5 Jagannathan P.C. M 7/26/1961 23128 KTK

Prakash Thangappan M 2/24/1957 23444 KTK
6 Balakrishna Rai M 12/11/1959 36387 KTK

Sudhakar Rai M 2/21/1958 14185 KTK
7 John Of Matha M 2/8/1961 223 MAH

Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 KTK
8 Jatra Singh S. M 3/1/1957 4604 MNP

Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 MNP
9 Jeevanandam N. M 3/3/1960 5146 PY

Kalaivanan N. M 1/23/1959 5140 PY
10 Selvaraj A. M 7/9/1960 23725 TN

Raghuraman J. M 6/3/1958 12871 TN
11 Periaiah K. M 4/10/1961 45664 TN

Subramanian N. M 4/7/1959 5463 TN
12 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 TN

Vijaya Kumar V. M 5/5/1959 5473 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 GUJ

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 KTK
2 Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 TN

Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Oommen George Kattapnram M 5/6/1950 11546 KER

Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 MAH
2 Mohan Joshi M 6/17/1958 36373 KTK

Kusuma Vijayanand F 3/24/1961 19885 KTK
3 Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 KTK

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 MAH
4 Sudhakar Rai M 2/21/1958 14185 KTK

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 KTK
5 Subramanian N. M 4/7/1959 5463 TN

Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 TN
6 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 UP

Nila Bhattacharjee F 11191 WB
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